
 

 

 

 

   
 

Music Department Calendar – Summer Term 2025 

Date Event Title Groups Involved  Location Time 

Saturday 10th May 25th Anniversary of BHT Jazz Evolution + Jazz Explorers + Inferno 
Bridge House 
Theatre 

All Day 

Monday 12th May 
Junior Rock Bands and Jazz Band 
Recording @ RBC 

JS Rock Bands 1 + 2 + 3, JS Jazz Band 
Royal Birmingham 
Conservatoire 

All Day 

Wednesday 14th May Informal Concert Open to all soloists of any ability and experience Recital Room 4.15pm 

Wednesday 14th May Halle Orchestra Culture Club Trip 
Open to all pupils, priority to Year 10 and Year 12 GCSE 
and A Level Music candidates 

Butterworth Hall 
(Warwick Arts 
Centre) 

7.30pm 

w/c Monday 19th May Open Lessons Week 
JS Pupils – an opportunity for parents to attend one of 
their instrumental lessons 

Warwick School 
Music 

All week 

Wednesday 21st May Informal Concert Open to all soloists of any ability and experience Recital Room 4.15pm 

   HALF TERM   

Tuesday 3rd June 
Junior School House Music First 
Rounds 

N/A JS Music Classroom 1pm 

Saturday 7th June New Parents Morning Little Big Band Warwick Hall 8am - 10am 

Saturday 7th June Coronation of Elizabeth 1st Early Music Group (Crumhorns!) 
Holy Trinity 
Stratford 

5.30-6.45pm 

Monday 9th June WJS Teatime Concert Open to all JS pupils – deadline for sign up 5th June 
Junior School 
Assembly 

4.15pm 

Tuesday 10th June Junior House Music Final N/A 
Junior Assembly 
Hall 

11am-
12.15pm 

Wednesday 11th June WJS Teatime Concert Open to all JS pupils – deadline for sign up 5th June 
Junior School 
Assembly 

4.15pm 
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Wednesday 11th June Informal Concert Open to all soloists of any ability and experience Recital Room 4.15pm 

Monday 16th June 
Junior Drum, Bass and Guitar 
Teatime Concert 

Open to all JS pupils – deadline for sign up 10th June Studio 4.15pm 

Wednesday 18th June Orchestra of the Swan Conducting 
Masterclass 

By invitation only Conference Room 10am-1pm 

Wednesday 18th June Music Award Holders’ Concert Music Award Holders Recital Room 5pm 
Wednesday 18th June - 
Friday 20th June AB/Trinity Exams Open to all pupils – deadline to sign up 2nd May Recital Room All day(s) 

Thursday 19th June Orchestra of the Swan Concert Tickets available from BHT website Warwick Hall 7.30pm 
Monday 23rd June U6 Graduation Evening Performers by invitation Warwick Hall 6-7.30pm 

Monday 23rd June -       Friday 
27th June 

ABRSM Exams Open to all pupils – deadline to sign up 2nd May Recital Room All day(s) 

Tuesday 24th June Year 7 Scheme Rehearsals Year 7 during their normal lesson times Warwick Hall All Day 

Tuesday 24th June Year 7 Scheme Concert Year 7 pupils Warwick Hall 5-5.30pm 

Thursday 26th June Junior School Summer Concert All WJS ensembles Warwick Hall 7pm 

 
Friday 27th June 
 

FSO Concert/Performance FSO 
Rosconn 
Auditorium, KHS 

4.30pm (tbc) 

Monday 30th June Scots Guards Invite Only Warwick Hall All day 

Wednesday 2nd July Year 3 String Project Concert Year 3 JS Assembly Hall 3.50pm 

Wednesday 2nd July Year 7 Concert in a Day Year 7 Warwick Hall All Day 

Thursday 3rd July Civic Service Evensong Chapel Choir and Treble Rebels Chapel 4.15pm 

Friday 4th July Open Evening  Small Band Jazz + Chamber Groups by invitation Various pm 

Saturday 5th July Jazz Lab @ Pizza Express, Soho Jazz Lab London All Day 

Sunday 6th July Joint Evensong with St. Mary’s Chapel Choir + Treble Rebels St Mary’s 1-7pm 
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Monday 7th July Summer Serenade 

Brass Company, Brass Ltd., Drum Group, Fanfare Team, 
FSE, FWO, FA8, Jazz Lab, LBB, Percussion Ensemble, 
Premier Strings, Saxophonics, Supertonics, Bleach Boys, 
Big Band, Bosh!, Chaoz, Child-ish, Floor, Inferno, 
Mayhem, Unlabelled 

Pavilion and Cricket 
Field 

4pm 

Tuesday 8th July Prizegiving  Music performances by invitation Warwick Hall 6-9pm 

Wednesday 9th July Junior School Speech Day Big Choir, Micro Choir and JAMP Warwick Hall 2pm 

Thursday 10th July Informal Concert Open to all soloists of any ability and experience Recital Room 4.15pm 

Friday 11th July End of Term   12.15pm 

 


